Blutspenden in 53604 bis zum 11.11.2025

Mo
Fr

Mi

Mo
Mo
Di

Mo
SO
Mo
Do

26.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

25.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.09.2025
09:30-13:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Windhagen 53578
Forum
Reinhard-Wirtgen-Str. 4

Konigswinter 53639 - Stieldorf
Turnhalle der Grundschule, Stieldorf
Oelinghover Str. 6

Bad Honnef 53604
HIT Markt
Berck-sur-Mer-Str. 1

Bad Honnef 53604 - Aegidienberg
Bilrgerhaus
Aegidiusplatz 10

Konigswinter 53639 - Niederdollend.
Drachenfelsschule, Forderschule
Friedenstr. 22

Kdnigswinter 53639 - Eudenbach
Jean Dohle Sportanlage, Blutspendemobil
Schulstrale

Windhagen 53578
Forum
Reinhard-Wirtgen-Str. 4

Bad Honnef 53604
IUBH Internationale Hochschule
Milheimer Str. 38

Bad Honnef 53604 - Aegidienberg
Burgerhaus
Aegidiusplatz 10

Konigswinter 53639
Jugenddorf-Christophoruss.
Cleethorpeser-Platz 12



Kdnigswinter 53639 - Eudenbach

D I 11.11.2025 Jean Dohle Sportanlage, Blutspendemobil

16:00-19:30 Uhr SchulstraRe



